
Tender No.  1608/23/9-SEP/NRDA/2014  Naya Raipur             Date: 03.03.14

Naya Raipur Development Authority (NRDA), Constituted for the 
Development and Management of Its Capital City Named "Naya Raipur" by 
Government of Chhattisgarh. NRDA Invites EOI from any individual, 
proprietor or partnership firm, private or public limited company having 
desired experience and eligibility for allotment of Corporate Plots  in Sector - 
24, Naya Raipur, Chhattisgarh on fixed rates. The details of the same can be 
downloaded from the website www.nayaraipur.com. Tender in the 

Expression of
Interest

EOI for allotment of Corporate Plots in Sector - 24
on fixed rates.

8 cms [W] x 9 cms [H]

Chief Executive OfficerNAYA RAIPUR - MERA RAIPUR

NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Utility Block, Capitol Complex, Sector- 19, Naya Raipur, 492002 (C.G.)

T: +91.771.251.1500, F: +91.771.251.1400,
W: www.nayaraipur.com E: ceo@nayaraipur.com

C 49 to 52

B 11

D 66 to 69

PSP 2,975

PSP 11,159.2

PSP 2,975

31

80

EMD in 
lakh

111

33

10,452

9,954

Fixed 
Premium

9,954

10,949

G+4

G+3

No.of Floor 
Proposed

G+3

G+5

1.3

1.0

FAR

1

1.5

8,000A 10 PSP

Type
Sector 24
Plot No.

Land
Use

Area
(Sq.Mt.)

prescribed format shall be submitted so as to reach the office at CEO, NRDA 
not later than 22.04.2014 by 3.00 PM. EOI Clarification 05.04.14. Last date of 
sale of tender 21.04.14. Any Modification/ corrigendum/ addendum will not 
be published in News paper but the same shall be uploaded in the website Only.


